Thermostatgriff
Schnappeinsatz mit Schraube
Griff

Griftadapter

Schnappeinsatz mit Schraube
Rosette 155 / 155 mm

Rosette fir vertauschte An-

schlisse
O-Ring 44x4
O-Ring 30x5
Hilse

Hiilse

Rosettentréiger

92273000

@5843000

@2280000

25252000

?8932000

Q2278000

?2388000

Q8471000

Q8153000

Q2216000

6446000

Q8793000



